
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-212st. Exam Schedule

Tue, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History of Christian Philosophy  B17-292, B17-391, B17-493, B17-592, B17-594,
S17-591  Shmaliy V.V.

Wed, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History  B17-292, B17-391, B17-493, B17-592, B17-594, S17-591  Shvets T.D.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physical Methods of Materials Research  B14-104  Volkov N.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Finance; Investments  B14-704, B16-901  Usman E.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Risk Assessment  S13-708, S13-709, S13-710  Usman E.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Requirement Analysis and Management  M17-910  Korolev A.S.
Sat, 23 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Macroeconomics (Advanced Level) M17-701, M17-711, M17-721  Sokolova G.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Marketing-Management; Marketing-Management (Advanced Level)  M17-701,

M17-711  Sokolova G.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-103  Orlovskiy D.G.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Tax Planning  B14-704  Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Nuclear Knowledge Management  M16-905  Kosilov A.N., Kulikov E.G.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  S14-103  Kirsanov M.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B14-301  Kirsanov M.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST History and Methodology of Economics  M17-701, M17-711, M17-721

 Leschev S.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Modelling of Economic Systems (Supplementary Chpters)  B14-508, B14-701

 Trushechkin A.S.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S15-104  Orlovskiy D.G.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to Research Methods and Interaction Modeling  B15-102, B15-S03

 Pyatkov Y.V., Runtso M.F.
Wed, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Principles of Law  B15-971  Moiseeva O.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST International System Fighting the Legalization of Criminal Incomes and Terrorism

Financing (in English)  M17-505  Sapuntsov A.L.
Thu, 28 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Crisis Management  B14-751, B15-772  Mamaeva A.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Accounting and Bankruptcy Analysis  B15-771  Mamaeva A.V.
Tue, 09 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of Law  B15-971  Moiseeva O.A.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Technologies and Fuel Cycle Ecology  S13-105, S13-106  Apse V.A.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Information Systems  B14-702  Dzengelevskiy A.E.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optical Methods in Information Processing  M17-303, M17-313

 Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Transport Theory  M17-117  Volkov Y.N.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B14-301  Kirsanov M.A.,

Kaplin V.A.


